1
4.0 (101.6)
3.0 (76.2)
.750±.005 DIA.
304 S.S. CASE
FLUSH MOUNT
.107 (2.7) DIA.
POLE PIECE

1 1/8" HEX
FERRULE NUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
LMPC
Logic Magnetic Pickup, NPN O.C., 10 ft. Cable LMPC0000
Logic Magnetic Pickup, NPN O.C., 25 ft. Cable LMPC0025
Logic Magnetic Pickup, NPN O.C., 50 ft. Cable LMPC0050
LMPCC Logic Magnetic Pickup, NPN O.C., 3-Pin Connector LMPCC000
LMPEC Logic Magnetic Pickup, Emitter Follower, 3-Pin Connector LMPEC000
Block Mount for 3/4" Cylindrical Sensors 5400100
Steel Plug Mount 5403701
Stainless Steel Plug Mount 5403702